
NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION - 2019
CONTRACT NO.  8293
DATE: 6/20/19 Raymond P. 

Cattell, Inc.
Item Quantity Price Extension Price
Section B:  Proposal Page - American Parkway
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $8,750.00 $8,750.00 $4,000.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $16,040.00 $16,040.00 $6,500.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 20.00 $50.00 $1,000.00 $60.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 620.00 $6.50 $4,030.00 $10.00
20401 - CLEARING - I.D. 6.00 $50.00 $300.00 $50.00
20406 - GRUBBING - I.D. 36.00 $50.00 $1,800.00 $50.00
20501 - ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE  - EACH 2.00 $375.00 $750.00 $500.00
20503 - ADJUST INLET - EACH 1.00 $375.00 $375.00 $500.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 620.00 $2.00 $1,240.00 $2.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y. 620.00 $3.00 $1,860.00 $3.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK  - S.F. 1800.00 $4.74 $8,532.00 $10.00
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE - S.F. 725.00 $6.25 $4,531.25 $11.00
21041 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH 5.00 $260.00 $1,300.00 $100.00
50432 - 12 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM SEWER PIPE - 
L.F. 9.00 $137.99 $1,241.91 $100.00
50741 - TYPE H INLET - EACH 2.00 $2,800.00 $5,600.00 $3,000.00
50211 - SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM SEWER - T.F. 96.00 $1.00 $96.00 $5.00
50404 - 21 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER PIPE - L.F. 21.00 $148.07 $3,109.47 $125.00
50433 - 15 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM SEWER PIPE - 
L.F. 66.00 $111.40 $7,352.40 $125.00
50462 - 15 INCH RCP AE - EACH 4.00 $562.00 $2,248.00 $650.00
50464 - 21 INCH RCP AE - EACH 1.00 $1,822.00 $1,822.00 $600.00
50604 - 21 INCH RCP AE GATE - EACH 1.00 $556.00 $556.00 $750.00
50792 - STORM SEWER TAP - EACH 2.00 $900.00 $1,800.00 $1,000.00
50801 - UTILITY LINE OPENING - EACH 1.00 $750.00 $750.00 $1,000.00
Subtotal $75,084.03 $76,280.00

Section B:  Proposal Page - Wright St.
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 1.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00

10802 - ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK (UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F. 40.00 $5.00 $200.00 $10.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 1.00 $14,140.00 $14,140.00 $15,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - C.Y. 135.00 $50.00 $6,750.00 $60.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 2100.00 $5.50 $11,550.00 $6.00
20401 - CLEARING - I.D. 30.00 $50.00 $1,500.00 $50.00
20406 - GRUBBING - I.D. 30.00 $50.00 $1,500.00 $50.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 2100.00 $2.00 $4,200.00 $2.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - L.F. 715.00 $7.00 $5,005.00 $7.00
21055 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - COMPLETE - 
EACH 3.00 $260.00 $780.00 $260.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A - S.Y. 2100.00 $3.00 $6,300.00 $3.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK  - S.F. 5100.00 $4.49 $22,899.00 $7.00
Subtotal $77,324.00 $96,085.00

Grand Total -35 Items Totals $152,408.03 $172,365.00

Speedway Sand & Gravel, 
Inc.

PAGE 1 of 1


