


9/5/2019

STREET ACCOUNT NO.  11985-403-170     AMERICAN PARKWAY
STREET STORM ACCOUNT NO.  11985-403-174     AMERICAN PARKWAY
STREET ACCOUNT NO.  11985-403-170     WRIGHT STREET 

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8293
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

STREET ACCOUNT NO.  11985-403-170  AMERICAN PARKWAY

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $8,750.00 $8,750.00 1.00 $8,750.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $8,750.00 100.00%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $16,040.00 $16,040.00 1.00 $16,040.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $16,040.00 100.00%

20101 EXCAVATION CUT 20.00 C.Y. $50.00 $1,000.00 20.00 $1,000.00 0.00 $0.00 20.00 $1,000.00 100.00%

20221 TOPSOIL 620.00 S.Y. $6.50 $4,030.00 328.80 $2,137.20 0.00 $0.00 328.80 $2,137.20 53.03%

20401 CLEARING 6.00 I.D. $50.00 $300.00 6.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 6.00 $300.00 100.00%

20406 GRUBBING 36.00 I.D. $50.00 $1,800.00 36.00 $1,800.00 0.00 $0.00 36.00 $1,800.00 100.00%

20501 ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE 2.00 EACH $375.00 $750.00 2.00 $750.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $750.00 100.00%

20503 ADJUST INLET 1.00 EACH $375.00 $375.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 620.00 S.Y. $2.00 $1,240.00 328.60 $657.20 0.00 $0.00 328.60 $657.20 53.00%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 620.00 S.Y. $3.00 $1,860.00 328.80 $986.40 0.00 $0.00 328.80 $986.40 53.03%

30301 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 1,800.00 S.F. $4.74 $8,532.00 1,675.80 $7,943.29 0.00 $0.00 1,675.80 $7,943.29 93.10%

30302 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVE 725.00 S.F. $6.25 $4,531.25 731.50 $4,571.88 0.00 $0.00 731.50 $4,571.88 100.90%

SUBTOTALS $49,208.25 $44,935.97 $0.00 $44,935.97 91.32%

STREET STORM ACCOUNT NO.  11985-403-174     AMERICAN PARKWAY

21041 INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - 
COMPLETE 5.00 EACH $260.00 $1,300.00 4.00 $1,040.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $1,040.00 80.00%

50432 12 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM 
SEWER PIPE 9.00 L.F. $137.99 $1,241.91 8.00 $1,103.92 0.00 $0.00 8.00 $1,103.92 88.89%

50741 TYPE H INLET 2.00 EACH $2,800.00 $5,600.00 2.00 $5,600.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $5,600.00 100.00%

50211 SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM 
SEWER 96.00 T.F. $1.00 $96.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50404 21 INCH TYPE I RCP STORM SEWER 
PIPE 21.00 L.F. $148.07 $3,109.47 15.00 $2,221.05 0.00 $0.00 15.00 $2,221.05 71.43%

50433 15 INCH TYPE II PAVEMENT STORM 
SEWER PIPE 66.00 L.F. $111.40 $7,352.40 44.00 $4,901.60 0.00 $0.00 44.00 $4,901.60 66.67%

PAGE 2 OF 4



9/5/2019

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8293
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

50462 15 INCH RCP AE 4.00 EACH $562.00 $2,248.00 4.00 $2,248.00 0.00 $0.00 4.00 $2,248.00 100.00%

50464 21 INCH RCP AE 1.00 EACH $1,822.00 $1,822.00 1.00 $1,822.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,822.00 100.00%

50604 21 INCH RCP AE GATE 1.00 EACH $556.00 $556.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

50792 STORM SEWER TAP 2.00 EACH $900.00 $1,800.00 2.00 $1,800.00 0.00 $0.00 2.00 $1,800.00 100.00%

50801 UTILITY LINE OPENING 1.00 EACH $750.00 $750.00 1.00 $750.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $750.00 100.00%

SUBTOTALS $25,875.78 $21,486.57 $0.00 $21,486.57 83.04%

STREET ACCOUNT NO.  11985-403-170     WRIGHT STREET  

10701 TRAFFIC CONTROL 1.00 LUMP SUM $2,500.00 $2,500.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $2,500.00 1.00 $2,500.00 100.00%

10802 ROOT CUTTING - SIDEWALK 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) 40.00 L.F. $5.00 $200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

10911 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LUMP SUM $14,140.00 $14,140.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $14,140.00 1.00 $14,140.00 100.00%

20101 EXCAVATION CUT 135.00 C.Y. $50.00 $6,750.00 0.00 $0.00 135.00 $6,750.00 135.00 $6,750.00 100.00%

20221 TOPSOIL 2,100.00 S.Y. $5.50 $11,550.00 1,840.30 $10,121.65 0.00 $0.00 1,840.30 $10,121.65 87.63%

20401 CLEARING 30.00 I.D. $50.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 30.00 $1,500.00 30.00 $1,500.00 100.00%

20406 GRUBBING 30.00 I.D. $50.00 $1,500.00 0.00 $0.00 30.00 $1,500.00 30.00 $1,500.00 100.00%

20701 TERRACE SEEDING 2,100.00 S.Y. $2.00 $4,200.00 1,840.30 $3,680.60 0.00 $0.00 1,840.30 $3,680.60 87.63%

21017 SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE 715.00 L.F. $7.00 $5,005.00 0.00 $0.00 726.00 $5,082.00 726.00 $5,082.00 101.54%

21055 INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - 
COMPLETE 3.00 EACH $260.00 $780.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%

21061 EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN 
TYPE A 2,100.00 S.Y. $3.00 $6,300.00 1,840.30 $5,520.90 0.00 $0.00 1,840.30 $5,520.90 87.63%

30301 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5,100.00 S.F. $4.49 $22,899.00 212.50 $954.13 5,100.00 $22,899.00 5,312.50 $23,853.13 104.17%

SUBTOTALS $77,324.00 $20,277.28 $54,371.00 $74,648.28 96.54%

CONTRACT TOTALS $152,408.03 $86,699.82 $54,371.00 $141,070.82 92.56%

PAGE 3 OF 4



9/5/2019

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.
NEW SIDEWALK INSTALLATION - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8293
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 11985-403-170
- EXCAVATION 190.00 C.Y. $50.00 $9,500.00 190.00 $9,500.00 0.00 $0.00 190.00 $9,500.00 100.00%
- SELECT FILL 190.00 C.Y. $50.00 $9,500.00 190.00 $9,500.00 0.00 $0.00 190.00 $9,500.00 100.00%
- EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION 2.00 EACH $440.00 $880.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00%
CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL $19,880.00 $19,000.00 $0.00 $19,000.00

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $172,288.03 $105,699.82 $54,371.00 $160,070.82 92.91%

PAGE 4 OF 4


